Ferien- und Schliefdzeiten

im Schuljahr 2025/2026

Schulferien

Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Winterferien
Osterferien

Sommerferien

Unterrichtsfreie Tage

Tag der deutschen Einheit
Reformationstag
Beweglicher Ferientag

1. Mai

Christi Himmelfahrt
unterrichtsfreier Tag

Fronleichnam

HortschlieBzeiten

in den Sommerferien

06.10.2025 - 17.10.2025
22.12.2025 - 02.01.2026
16.02.2026 - 20.02.2026
03.04.2026 - 17.04.2026
06.07.2026 - 14.08.2026

03.10.2025
31.10.2025
01.12.2025
01.05.2026
14.05.2026
15.05.2026
04.06.2026

13.07.2026 - 31.07.2026




